®
®
®
PHOTOFRIN® (porfimer sodium) 75 mg for Injection
PHOTOFRIN® (porfimer sodium) is available exclusively through CuraScript, Inc.
OPTIGUIDE™ Fiber Optic
(DCYL Cylindrical Diffuser Series)
The OPTIGUIDE™ DCYL200 series optical diffuser fiber is a light delivery system consisting of a
400μm core silica optical fiber, a proximal SMA-type connector, and a distal light diffusing tip. The
fiber is designed to distribute light energy uniformly over the specified length of the diffuser tip.
The OPTIGUIDE™ DCYL200 series fiber is intended for single use only. All OPTIGUIDE™ DCYL200
series fibers are intended for use with DIOMED®, Coherent®, and Laserscope® PDT lasers.
Ordering Information
To place your order for OPTIGUIDE™ fibers or for
PHOTOFRIN®, please order through CuraScript, Inc.
Phone: (866) 268-5554
Customer Service: (877) 599-7748
Fax: (800) 862-6208
Website: www.curascriptonline.com
CuraScript, Inc. can be contacted:
Monday – Friday
8:30 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. Eastern Time
(Orders will be delivered the next business day)
All rights reserved.
PHOTOFRIN® (porfimer sodium) and OPTIGUIDE™ are registered trademarks of Concordia Laboratories Inc.
Pinnacle Biologics™ and the logo of Pinnacle Biologics™ are trademarks of Pinnacle Biologics, Inc.
PHOTOFRIN® is manufactured by Jubilant Hollisterstier General Partnership for Concordia Laboratories Inc.
and distributed in the United States by Pinnacle Biologics Inc.
See more at: http://www.photofrin.com/healthcare-professional-home/#sthash.FInUv0e7.dpuf.
2015 Pinnacle Biologics Chicago, IL 60606
PINMAR002 1/2015 All rights reserved.
Announcing the
newest addition to
our fiber portfolio —
DCYL700 series is here!
OPTIGUIDETM DCYL210     1.0 cm Cylindrical    1.65 mm    $895.00
OPTIGUIDETM DCYL215     1.5 cm Cylindrical    1.65 mm    $895.00
OPTIGUIDETM DCYL220     2.0 cm Cylindrical    1.65 mm    $895.00
OPTIGUIDETM DCYL225     2.5 cm Cylindrical    1.65 mm    $895.00
OPTIGUIDETM DCYL250     5.0 cm Cylindrical    1.65 mm    $895.00
OPTIGUIDETM DCYL710     1.0 cm Cylindrical    1.07 mm    $895.00
OPTIGUIDETM DCYL725     2.5 cm Cylindrical   1.07 mm   $895.00
OPTIGUIDETM DCYL750    5.0 cm Cylindrical   1.07 mm     $895.00
Model
Number
Diffuser
Length/Description
Tip Outer
Diameter
List Price
(ea.)
CuraScript
Item Number
245283
245291
245305
245313
245321
255432
255440
255459